ERD SERIES
ROTARY TYPE SEALED CONSTRUCTION
Features
SPECIFICATIONS
1. ELECTRICAL
Contact rating
Switching 25mA, 24VDC
Non-switching 100mA, 50VDC

Industriestr. 8   8618 Oetwil a/S.   Tel: +41 43 844 94 00   Fax: +41 43 844 94 01 ELECTRONIC HARDWARE AG
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
ERD   1   10   R   S
Setting
Code
No. of pos.
Rotor
Type name
S: Standard type (Top Adjust Type)
R: Right angle type with Row Spacing 2.54mm (Side Adjust Type)
F: Right ange type with Row Spacing 5.08 mm (Side Adjust Type)
M: Surface Mounting type with Top Tape Sealed
D: Surface Mounting type with Top Tape Sealed in Tape & Reel Package
R: Real
C: Complimentary
08, 10, 16
1: Flat type (pin out 3:3
2: Shaft type (pin out 1:4)
4: Shaft type (pin out 1:4)
5: Shaft type (pin out 1:4)
ERD: Rotary type sealed construction
DIMENSIONS AND CIRCUITRY
PIN OUT 1:4
ERD 4xxxS Flat Type ERD 5xxxS Shaft Type
Industriestr. 8   8618 Oetwil a/S.   Tel: +41 43 844 94 00   Fax: +41 43 844 94 01 ELECTRONIC HARDWARE AG
ERD 4xxxR Flat Type ERD 5xxxR Shaft Type
ERD 4xxxF Flat Type ERD 5xxxF Shaft Type
Industriestr. 8   8618 Oetwil a/S.   Tel: +41 43 844 94 00   Fax: +41 43 844 94 01 ELECTRONIC HARDWARE AG
ERD 4xxxM Flat Type
PIN OUT 3:3
ERD 1xxxS Flat Type ERD 2xxxS Shaft Type
Industriestr. 8   8618 Oetwil a/S.   Tel: +41 43 844 94 00   Fax: +41 43 844 94 01 ELECTRONIC HARDWARE AG
ERD 1xxxR Flat Type ERD 2xxxR Shaft Type
ERD 1xxxF Flat Type ERD 2xxxF Shaft Type
Industriestr. 8   8618 Oetwil a/S.   Tel: +41 43 844 94 00   Fax: +41 43 844 94 01 ELECTRONIC HARDWARE AG
ERD 1xxxM Flat Type
OPTIONS
1.Special marking available upon request. 2.Shaft Cover.